Sunday 2nd February 2020

Tottenham Hotspur v Manchester City

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
a a a
=] &= =] = =] =] =] = = = = =] =
London Liverpool Street Dep | 13.25 12.25 13.40 | 13.55 12.55 14.10 14.25 13.22 14.40 | 14.55
Hackney Downs .. .. 13.01 ..
Stratford © 12.05 12.35 13.05
Lea Bridge 12.11 .. 12.41 .. 13.11 .
Tottenham Hale 12.16 12.38 12.46 13.08 13.16 13.35
Arr 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.38
Northumberland Park |, 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.40
Meridian Water Station 12.21 12.51 13.21
Ponders End 12.25 12.55 13.25
Brimsdown 12.28 12.58 13.28
Enfield Lock 12.31 13.01 13.31
Waltham Cross 12.34 13.04 13.34
Arr
Seven Sisters ©
Dep
. Arr
White Hart Lane
Dep
Edmonton Green .. . .. . .. . .. . . .. . ..
Cheshunt 12.37 | 12.44 | 12.48 | 12.59 13.07 | 13.14 | 13.18 | 13.29 13.37 | 13.44 | 13.50 | 13.59
Arr 13.02 13.17 13.32 13.47 14.02 1417
Broxbourne Dep 13.07 13.22 13.37 13.52 14.07 14.22
Rye House 13.17 13.47 14.17
St. Margaret's 13.24 13.54 14.24
Ware 13.35 14.05 14.35
Hertford East Arr 13.46 14.16 14.46
Roydon
Arr 13.42 14.12 14.42
Harlow Town Dep 13.47 1417 14.47
Harlow Mill 13.55 14.25 14.55
Sawbridgeworth 14.03 14.33 15.03
Bishops Stortford Arr 14.18 14.48 15.18
Bishops Stortford Dep 14.23 14.53 15.23
Stansted Mountfitchet . 14.35 .. . 15.05 .. .. 15.35 .. ..
Stansted Airport Arr | 14.50 15.00 | .... 15.05 | 15.20 1530 | 1535 | .... | 15.50 16.00 | .... 16.05 | 16.20
Stansted Airport -« Dep 15.09 15.44 16.09
Elsenham 15.52
Newport (Essex) .. 15.57 .
Audley End 15.22 16.00 16.22
Great Chesterford .. 16.05 .
Whittlesford 15.30 16.10 16.30
Shelford 15.34 . 16.34
Cambridge Arr 15.41 e 16.19 16.41 e
Cambridge Dep 15.42 | 15.50 16.20 16.42 | 16.50
Cambridge North Arr 15.47 | 15.54 16.28 16.47 | 16.54

s - Set Down Only

Page 1 of 17



Sunday 2nd February 2020 Tottenham Hotspur v Manchester City greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS

London Liverpool Street  |Dep | 13.27 .. . .. 13.52 .. 15.10 .. 15.25 | 13.57 . .. . 14.22 . .. . 15.40 | 1555 | 14.27 . .. . 14.52
Hackney Downs .. .. .. .. 13.58 . .. .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. . .. 14.58
Stratford © 1335 | ... 1354 | ... 1405 | .... 14.24 1435 | ... 14.54
Lea Bridge . 13.41 . 14.00 . .. . .. . .. 14.11 .. 14.30 .. . .. . .. . .. 14.41 .. 15.00 ..
Tottenham Hale 13.41 | 1347 | ... 14.04 | 1405 | .... s B o 1411 | 1417 B 1434 | 1435 | .... B e B s 14.41 | 14.47 B 15.04 | 15.05
Arr | 13.43 | 13.49 .. 14.06 | 14.08 .. .. .. .. 14.13 | 14.19 .. 14.36 | 14.38 .. .. .. .. .. 14.43 | 14.49 .. 15.06 | 15.08
Dep| 13.46 | 13.51 | .... | 14.08 | 1410 | .. .. o e ... 1416 | 1421 | .... | 1438 (1440 | .... e e e .... 11446 | 1451 | .... | 15.08 | 15.10
Meridian Water Station . 13.53 . 14.12 . .. . .. . .. 14.23 .. 14.42 .. . .. . .. . .. 14.53 .. 15.12
Ponders End 1357 | ... 14.27 14.57
Brimsdown .. 14.00 .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. 14.30 . .. .. .. .. .. . .. .. 15.00
Enfield Lock 14.03 | .... 14.33 15.03
Waltham Cross .. 14.06 .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. 14.36 . .. .. .. .. .. . .. .. 15.06
Arr
Dep
Arr
Dep

Northumberland Park

Seven Sisters ©

White Hart Lane

Edmonton Green . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..
Cheshunt 14.01 | 14.09 | 14.14 .. 14.20 | 14.29 . .. . 14.31 | 1440 | 14.44 . 14.50 | 14.59 .. . .. . 15.01 | 15.09 | 15.14 . 15.20
Arr 1432 | .... 1447 | ... 15.02 | .... 1517 | .... 15.32
Dep . .. 14.37 .. . 14.52 . .. . .. . 15.07 . .. 15.22 .. . .. . .. . 15.37
Rye House 14.47 15.17 15.47
St. Margaret's .. .. 14.54 .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. 15.24 .. .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. 15.54
Ware 1505 | .... 1635 | ... 16.05
Hertford East Arr .. .. 15.16 .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. 15.46 .. .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. 16.16
Roydon

Broxbourne

Arr . .. . .. .. 15.12 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 15.42
Dep| .... e 18T ... | 1547
Harlow Mill . .. . .. . 15.25 . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 15.55
Sawbridgeworth 15.33 16.03
Bishops Stortford Arr .. .. .. .. .. 15.48 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 16.18
Bishops Stortford Dep| .... 15.53 16.23
Stansted Mountfitchet . .. . .. . 16.05 . .. . .. . .. . .. 16.35 .. . .. .
Stansted Airport « Arr ... | 1630 | 1635 | .... 16.50 | .... ... | 17.00 | .... .... | 17.05 | 17.20
Stansted Airport -« Dep .. .. .. .. .. . .. 16.44 .. .. .. . .. .. .. 17.09
Elsenham 16.52
Newport (Essex) . .. . .. . .. . 16.57 . .. . .. . .. . ..
Audley End ... | 1700 | ... oo | 1722
Great Chesterford . .. . .. . .. . 17.05 . .. . .. . .. . ..
Whittlesford oo 170 ) ... | 17.30
Shelford . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . 17.34
Cambridge Arr 1719 | ... 17.41
Cambridge Dep .. .. .. .. .. . .. 17.20 .. .. .. . .. .. .. 17.42 | 17.50
Cambridge North Arr 17.28 17.47 | 17.54
s - Set Down Only

Harlow Town

Page 2 of 17



Sunday 2nd February 2020

Tottenham Hotspur v Manchester City

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
a a
=] = = &= = =] = &= = =3 =]
London Liverpool Street  |Dep 16.10 16.25 | 14.57 15.22 16.40 | 16.55 | 15.27 15.52 17.10 17.25 | 15.57
Hackney Downs .. .. .. .. 15.58
Stratford © 15.05 15.24 15.35 15.54
Lea Bridge . 15.11 15.30 . . 15.41 16.00 . ..
Tottenham Hale 1511 | 15.17 15.34 | 15.35 15.41 | 15.47 16.04 | 16.05 16.11
Northumberland Park Arr 15.13 | 15.19 15.36 | 15.38 15.43 | 15.49 16.06 | 16.08 16.13
Dep 15.16 | 15.21 15.38 | 15.40 15.46 | 15.51 16.08 | 16.10 16.16
Meridian Water Station 15.23 15.42 15.53 16.12
Ponders End 15.27 15.57
Brimsdown 15.30 16.00
Enfield Lock 15.33 16.03
Waltham Cross 15.36 16.06
Arr
Seven Sisters ©
Dep
. Arr
White Hart Lane
Dep
Edmonton Green . . .. . . .. . .. . . .. ..
Cheshunt 15.29 15.31 | 15.39 | 15.44 15.50 | 15.59 16.01 | 16.09 | 16.14 16.20 | 16.29 16.31
Arr 15.47 16.02 16.17 16.32 16.47
Broxbourne Dep | 15.52 16.07 16.22 16.37 16.52
Rye House 16.17 16.47
St. Margaret's 16.24 16.54
Ware 16.35 17.05
Hertford East Arr 16.46 17.16
Roydon
Arr 16.12 16.42 1712
Harlow Town Dep | 16.17 16.47 17.17
Harlow Mill 16.25 16.55 17.25
Sawbridgeworth 16.33 17.03 17.33
Bishops Stortford Arr 16.48 17.18 17.48
Bishops Stortford Dep | 16.53 17.23 17.53
Stansted Mountfitchet 17.05 .. .. 17.35 . .. 18.05 .. ..
Stansted Airport < Arr | 17.30 | 1735 | .... | 17.50 18.00 | .... 18.05 | 18.20 1830 | 1835 | .... 18.50
Stansted Airport -« Dep 17.44 18.09 18.44
Elsenham 17.52 18.52
Newport (Essex) 17.57 . 18.57
Audley End 18.00 18.22 19.00
Great Chesterford 18.05 . 19.05
Whittlesford 18.10 18.30 19.10
Shelford . 18.34 ..
Cambridge Arr 18.19 18.41 e 19.19
Cambridge Dep 18.20 18.42 | 18.50 19.20
Cambridge North Arr 18.28 18.47 | 18.54 19.28

s - Set Down Only

Page 3 of 17



Sunday 2nd February 2020

Tottenham Hotspur v Manchester City

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
a a
&3 3 =] 3 =] 3 [==] =] =] =] 3 [==]
London Liverpool Street  |Dep 16.25 17.40 | 17.55 16.55 18.10 18.25 17.25 18.40 | 18.55
Hackney Downs .. .. 17.01 .. ..
Stratford © 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35
Lea Bridge 16.11 .. 16.41 .. 17.11 .. 17.41
Tottenham Hale 16.17 16.38 16.46 17.08 17.16 17.38 17.46
Arr | 16.19 16.40 16.49 17.19 17.49
Northumberland Park |, | 16 51 16.41 16.49 17.19 17.49
Meridian Water Station 16.23 16.51 17.21 17.51
Ponders End 16.27 16.55 17.25 17.55
Brimsdown 16.30 16.58 17.28 17.58
Enfield Lock 16.33 17.01 17.31 18.01
Waltham Cross 16.36 17.04 17.34 18.04
Arr
Seven Sisters ©
Dep
. Arr
White Hart Lane
Dep
Edmonton Green . .. . .. . .. . .. .. . .. . ..
Cheshunt 16.39 | 16.44 | 16.50 | 16.59 17.07 | 17.14 | 1718 | 17.29 17.37 | 17.44 | 17.48 | 17.59 18.07
Arr 17.02 1717 17.32 17.47 18.02 18.17
Broxbourne Dep 17.07 17.22 17.37 17.52 18.07 18.22
Rye House 17.17 17.47 18.17
St. Margaret's 17.24 17.54 18.24
Ware 17.35 18.05 18.35
Hertford East Arr 17.46 18.16 18.46
Roydon
Arr 17.42 18.12 18.42
Harlow Town Dep 17.47 18.17 18.47
Harlow Mill 17.55 18.25 18.55
Sawbridgeworth 18.03 18.33 19.03
Bishops Stortford Arr 18.18 18.48 19.18
Bishops Stortford Dep 18.23 18.53 19.23
Stansted Mountfitchet 18.35 . .. 19.05 . . 19.35 .. .
Stansted Airport « Arr 19.00 | .... 19.05 | 19.20 19.30 | 19.35 | .... | 19.50 20.00 | .... 20.05 | 20.20
Stansted Airport -« Dep 19.09 19.44 20.09
Elsenham 19.52
Newport (Essex) . 19.57 ..
Audley End 19.22 20.00 20.22
Great Chesterford . 20.05 ..
Whittlesford 19.30 20.10 20.30
Shelford 19.34 .. 20.34
Cambridge Arr 19.41 e 20.19 20.41 e
Cambridge Dep 19.42 | 19.50 20.20 20.42 | 20.50
Cambridge North Arr 19.47 | 19.54 20.28 20.47 | 20.54

s - Set Down Only

Page 4 of 17



Sunday 2nd February 2020

Tottenham Hotspur v Manchester City

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
1] 1]
= = = = = = =] = =] = =
London Liverpool Street  |Dep 17.52 19.10 19.25 18.22 19.40 | 19.55 18.52 20.10
Hackney Downs .. 17.58 .. .. .. .. 18.58
Stratford © 17.54 18.05 18.24 18.35 18.54
Lea Bridge 18.00 .. .. 18.11 18.30 .. .. 18.41 19.00 ..
Tottenham Hale 18.04 | 18.05 18.11 | 18.17 18.34 | 18.35 18.41 | 18.47 19.04 | 19.05
Northumberland Park Arr 18.06 | 18.08 18.13 | 18.19 18.36 | 18.38 18.43 | 18.49 19.06 | 19.08
Dep 18.06 | 18.09 18.16 | 18.21 18.36 | 18.40 18.46 | 18.51 19.06 | 19.10
Meridian Water Station 18.10 18.23 18.40 18.53 19.10
Ponders End 18.27 18.57
Brimsdown 18.30 19.00
Enfield Lock 18.33 19.03
Waltham Cross 18.36 19.06
Arr
Seven Sisters ©
Dep
. Arr
White Hart Lane
Dep
Edmonton Green . . .. .. . .. . .. . .. . .. .. .
Cheshunt 18.14 18.20 | 18.29 18.31 | 18.39 | 18.44 .. 18.50 | 18.59 19.01 | 19.09 | 19.14 19.20 | 19.29
Arr 18.32 18.47 19.02 19.17 19.32 19.47
Broxbourne Dep | 18.37 18.52 19.07 19.22 19.37 19.52
Rye House 18.47 19.17 19.47
St. Margaret's 18.54 19.24 19.54
Ware 19.05 19.35 20.05
Hertford East Arr 19.16 19.46 20.16
Roydon
Arr 19.12 19.42 20.12
Harlow Town Dep 19.17 19.47 20.17
Harlow Mill 19.25 19.55 20.25
Sawbridgeworth 19.33 20.03 20.33
Bishops Stortford Arr 19.48 20.18 20.48
Bishops Stortford Dep 19.53 20.23 20.53
Stansted Mountfitchet 20.05 . . 20.35 .. . 21.05 ..
Stansted Airport Arr 20.30 | 20.35 | .... | 20.50 21.00 | .... 21.05 | 21.20 21.30 | 21.35
Stansted Airport -« Dep 20.44 21.09
Elsenham 20.52
Newport (Essex) 20.57 ..
Audley End 21.00 21.22
Great Chesterford 21.05 ..
Whittlesford 21.10 21.30
Shelford .. 21.34
Cambridge Arr 21.19 21.41 e
Cambridge Dep 21.20 21.50
Cambridge North Arr 21.28 21.54

s - Set Down Only

Page 5 of 17



Sunday 2nd February 2020

Tottenham Hotspur v Manchester City

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
a a a
= =] = = &= = =] = = =]
London Liverpool Street  |Dep 20.25 | 18.57 19.22 20.40 | 20.55 | 19.27 19.52 21.10 21.25 | 19.57
Hackney Downs .. .. .. .. 19.58 .. ..
Stratford © 19.05 19.24 19.35 19.54 20.05 20.24
Lea Bridge . 19.11 19.30 . .. 19.41 20.00 .. . 20.11 20.30
Tottenham Hale 1911 | 19.17 19.34 | 19.35 19.41 | 19.47 20.04 | 20.05 20.11 | 20.17 20.34
Northumberland Park Arr 19.13 | 19.19 19.36 | 19.38 19.43 | 19.49 20.06 | 20.08 20.13 | 20.19 20.36
Dep 19.16 | 19.21 19.36 | 19.40 19.46 | 19.51 20.06 | 20.10 20.16 | 20.21 20.36
Meridian Water Station 19.23 19.40 19.53 20.10 20.23 20.40
Ponders End 19.27 19.57 20.27
Brimsdown 19.30 20.00 20.30
Enfield Lock 19.33 20.03 20.33
Waltham Cross 19.36 20.06 20.36
Arr
Seven Sisters ©
Dep
. Arr
White Hart Lane
Dep
Edmonton Green . .. . . .. .. . .. .. . . .. .
Cheshunt 19.31 | 19.39 | 19.44 19.50 | 19.59 20.01 | 20.09 | 20.14 20.20 | 20.29 20.31 | 20.39 | 20.44
Arr 20.02 20.17 20.32 20.47 21.02
Broxbourne Dep 20.07 20.22 20.37 20.52 21.07
Rye House 2017 20.47 2117
St. Margaret's 20.24 20.54 21.24
Ware 20.35 21.05 21.35
Hertford East Arr 20.46 21.16 21.46
Roydon
Arr 20.42 21.12
Harlow Town Dep 20.47 21.17
Harlow Mill 20.55 21.25
Sawbridgeworth 21.03 21.33
Bishops Stortford Arr 21.18 21.48
Bishops Stortford Dep 21.23 21.53
Stansted Mountfitchet .. 21.35 .. . 22.05 .. ..
Stansted Airport Arr ... | 21.50 22.00 | .... | 22.05 | 22.20 2230 | 2235 | .... | 22.50
Stansted Airport -« Dep | 21.44 22.09 22.44
Elsenham 21.52 22.52
Newport (Essex) 21.57 . 22.57
Audley End 22.00 22.22 23.00
Great Chesterford 22.05 . 23.05
Whittlesford 22.10 22.30 23.10
Shelford . 22.34 .
Cambridge Arr | 2219 22.41 23.19
Cambridge Dep | 22.20 23.20
Cambridge North Arr | 22.25 23.25

s - Set Down Only

Page 6 of 17



Sunday 2nd February 2020

Tottenham Hotspur v Manchester City

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
a
&3 3 =] 3 =] =] [==] =] =] 3 =] 3 [==]
London Liverpool Street  |Dep | 20.22 2140 | 21.55 | 20.27 20.55 22.10 22.25 21.25 22.40 21.55 22.58
Hackney Downs .. 21.01 .. .. 22.01 ..
Stratford © 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05
Lea Bridge .. .. 20.41 .. 21.11 .. 21.41 .. 2211
Tottenham Hale 20.35 20.41 | 20.47 21.08 21.16 21.38 21.46 22.08 22.16
Arr | 20.38 20.43 | 20.49 21.10 21.19 21.49 22.19
Northumberland Park |, 1 20.40 20.46 | 20.51 21.11 21.19 21.49 22.19
Meridian Water Station 20.53 21.21 21.51 22.21
Ponders End 20.57 21.25 21.55 22.25
Brimsdown 21.00 21.28 21.58 22.28
Enfield Lock 21.03 21.31 22.01 22.31
Waltham Cross 21.06 21.34 22.04 22.34
Arr
Seven Sisters ©
Dep
. Arr
White Hart Lane
Dep
Edmonton Green . .. .. . .. . .. .. . .. . . .. . .. ..
Cheshunt 20.50 | 20.59 21.01 | 21.09 | 21.14 | 21.20 | 21.29 21.37 | 21.44 | 21.48 | 21.59 22.07 | 22.14 | 2218 | 22.29 22.37
Arr 21.17 21.32 21.47 22.02 2217 22.32 22.47
Broxbourne Dep 21.22 21.37 2152 22.07 22.22 22.37 22.50
Rye House 21.47 2217 22.47
St. Margaret's 21.54 22.24 22.54
Ware 22.05 22.35 23.05
Hertford East Arr 22.16 22.46 23.16
Roydon
Arr 21.42 2212 22.42 23.10
Harlow Town Dep 21.47 2217 22.47 23.13
Harlow Mill 21.55 22.25 22.55 23.21
Sawbridgeworth 22.03 22.33 23.03 23.29
Bishops Stortford Arr 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.44
Bishops Stortford Dep 22.23 22.53 23.23 23.47
Stansted Mountfitchet 22.35 .. . 23.05 . . 23.35 .. 23.59 .
Stansted Airport « Arr 23.00 | .... | 23.05 | 23.20 2330 | 2335 | .... | 23.50 23s55 | 00.05 00.19 | 00.23
Stansted Airport -« Dep 23.09 23.44
Elsenham 23.52
Newport (Essex) . 23.57 .
Audley End 23.23 23.59 00s40
Great Chesterford . 00.05 .
Whittlesford 23.31 00.10 00s57
Shelford 23.35 00.14 ..
Cambridge Arr 23.42 00.20 01.17
Cambridge Dep
Cambridge North Arr

s - Set Down Only

Page 7 of 17



Sunday 2nd February 2020

BUS BUS BUS BUS
=] &= = =
London Liverpool Street Dep 22.25 23.28
Hackney Downs ..
Stratford © 22.35
Lea Bridge .. 22.41
Tottenham Hale 22.38 22.46
Arr 22.49
Northumberland Park Dep 2249
Meridian Water Station 22.51
Ponders End 22.55
Brimsdown 22.58
Enfield Lock 23.01
Waltham Cross 23.04
Arr
Seven Sisters ©
Dep
. Arr
White Hart Lane
Dep
Edmonton Green . .. . . ..
Cheshunt 2244 | 22.48 | 22.59 23.07 | 23.14
Arr 23.02 23.17 23.32
Broxbourne Dep | 23.07 23.20 23.37
Rye House 2317 23.47
St. Margaret's 23.24 23.54
Ware 23.35 00.05
Hertford East Arr 23.46 00.16
Roydon e
Arr 23.40
Harlow Town Dep 23.41
Harlow Mill 23.49
Sawbridgeworth 23.57
Bishops Stortford Arr 00.12
Bishops Stortford Dep 00.15
Stansted Mountfitchet 00.27 ..
Stansted Airport Arr 00.47 | 00.53
Stansted Airport -« Dep
Elsenham
Newport (Essex)
Audley End
Great Chesterford
Whittlesford
Shelford
Cambridge Arr
Cambridge Dep
Cambridge North Arr

s - Set Down Only

Tottenham Hotspur v Manchester City

Page 8 of 17

greateranglia



Sunday 2nd February 2020

Tottenham Hotspur v Manchester City

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
a a 1] a
= =3 =] = =] = = =] = =] =] = [==] =
Cambridge North Dep 09.42
Cambridge Arr e R e 09.48
Cambridge Dep | 08.31 08.50 09.31 09.50
Shelford e 08.56 e 09.56
Whittlesford 08.39 09.00 09.39 10.00
Great Chesterford e 09.04 e 10.04
Audley End 08.47 09.10 09.47 10.10
Newport (Essex) 09.13 10.13
Elsenham .. 09.19 .. 10.19
Stansted Airport Arr | 09.02 09.28 10.02 10.28
Stansted Airport Dep 09.15 | 09.20 09.30 09.45 | 09.50 10.00 10.15 | 10.20 10.30 | 10.45 | 10.50
Stansted Mountfitchet 09.41 10.11 10.41 11.11
Bishops Stortford Arr 09.52 10.22 10.52 11.22
Bishops Stortford Dep 09.57 10.27 10.57 11.27
Sawbridgeworth 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42
Harlow Mill 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50
Arr 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58
Harlow Town Dep 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03
Roydon . .. ..
Hertford East Dep 10.37 11.07 11.37
Ware 10.44 11.14 11.44
St. Margaret's 10.55 11.25 11.55
Rye House .. 11.01 . 11.31 .. 12.01 .
Arr 10.53 11.08 11.23 11.38 11.53 12.08 12.23
Broxbourne Dep 1058 | .. 113 | .. 1128 | .. 1143 | .. 158 | .. |1213] .. 12.28
Cheshunt 11.20 | 11.34 11.35 | 11.45 11.50 | 12.04 12.05 | 12.15 12.20 | 12.34 | 12.35 | 12.45 12.50
Edmonton Green
. Arr
White Hart Lane
Dep
Arr
Seven Sisters ©
Dep
Waltham Cross 11.47 12.17 12.47
Enfield Lock 11.50 12.20 12.50
Brimsdown 11.52 12.22 12.52
Ponders End 11.54 12.24 12.54
Meridian Water Station 11.58 12.28 12.58
Arr 12.00 12.30 13.00
Northumberland Park |, o 12.00 o 12.30 o 13.00
Tottenham Hale 11.45 12.03 12.15 12.33 12.45 13.03
Lea Bridge 12.07 12.37 13.07
Stratford © 12.14 . 12.44 13.14
Hackney Downs 12.22
London Liverpool Street  |Arr 10.40 12.00 | 10.55 11.10 12.30 | 11.25 11.40 13.00 11.55 | 12.10

s - Set Down Only

Page 9 of 17



Sunday 2nd February 2020

Tottenham Hotspur v Manchester City

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
1] 1] 1]
=] =) =] =] =] =] = =] =] =]
Cambridge North Dep 10.16 | 10.23 10.42 11.16 | 11.23
Cambridge Arr 10.24 | 10.29 10.48 11.24 | 11.29
Cambridge Dep 10.31 10.50 11.31
Shelford R 10.56 R
Whittlesford 10.39 11.00 11.39
Great Chesterford R 11.04 R
Audley End 10.47 11.10 11.47
Newport (Essex) 11.13
Elsenham . 11.19 .
Stansted Airport Arr 11.02 | ... 1128 | ... 12.02
Stansted Airport Dep 11.00 1115 | 11.20 11.30 11.45 | 11.50 12.00
Stansted Mountfitchet 11.41 12.11
Bishops Stortford Arr 11.52 12.22
Bishops Stortford Dep 11.57 12.27
Sawbridgeworth 12.12 12.42
Harlow Mill 12.20 12.50
Arr 12.28 12.58
Harlow Town Dep 12.33 13.03
Roydon .. . ..
Hertford East Dep 12.07 12.37 13.07
Ware 12.14 12.44 13.14
St. Margaret's 12.25 12.55 13.25
Rye House 12.31 . 13.01 . 13.31
Arr 12.38 12.53 13.08 13.23 13.38
Broxbourne Dep| .. 1243 | .. 1258 | .. , 1313 | .. 1328 | .. , 1343 | ..
Cheshunt 13.04 13.05 | 13.15 13.20 | 13.25 | 13.34 13.35 | 13.45 13.50 | 13.55 | 14.04 14.05 | 14.15
Edmonton Green
. Arr
White Hart Lane
Dep
Arr
Seven Sisters ©
Dep
Waltham Cross 13.17 13.47 14.17
Enfield Lock 13.20 13.50 14.20
Brimsdown 13.22 13.52 14.22
Ponders End 13.24 13.54 .. 14.24
Meridian Water Station 13.28 e e 13.58 e e 14.17 14.28
Arr 13.30 13.35 | 13.43 14.00 14.05 | 14.13 | 14.19 14.30
Northumberland Park |, o] .. 13.31 13.38 | 13.44 14.01 14.08 | 14.14 | 14.19 14.31
Tottenham Hale 13.15 13.35 13.43 | 13.48 14.05 1413 | 14.18 | 14.22 14.35
Lea Bridge 13.39 14.09 14.25 14.39
Stratford © .. 13.48 14.18 .. 14.34 14.48
Hackney Downs 13.22 14.24
London Liverpool Street  |Arr | 13.30 | 12.25 12.40 14.01 | 14.03 | 12.55 13.10 14.31 | 14.33 13.25

s - Set Down Only

Page 10 of 17



Sunday 2nd February 2020 Tottenham Hotspur v Manchester City greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS

Cambridge North Dep .. . .. .. .. . .. .. 11.42 . .. .. .. . .. . .. 12.16 | 12.23
Cambridge Arr 11.48 12.24 | 12.29
Cambridge Dep . .. . .. .. .. . .. 11.50 .. . .. . .. . .. . .. 12.31
Shelford 11.56
Whittlesford . .. . .. .. .. . .. 12.00 .. . .. . .. . .. . .. 12.39
Great Chesterford 12.04
Audley End . .. . .. .. .. . .. 12.10 .. . .. . .. . .. . .. 12.47
Newport (Essex) 12.13
Elsenham .. . .. .. .. . .. .. 12.19 . .. .. .. . .. . .. .. ..
Stansted Airport Arr 12.28 13.02
Stansted Airport Dep | 12.15 | 12.20 .. .. .. 12.30 .. .. .. 12.45 | 12.50 .. .. .. 13.00 .. .. .. .. 13.15 | 13.20
Stansted Mountfitchet 12.41 13.11 13.41
Bishops Stortford Arr .. 12.52 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 13.22 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 13.52
Bishops Stortford Dep| .... 12.57 13.27 13.57
Sawbridgeworth .. 13.12 .. .. .. . .. .. .. . 13.42 .. .. . .. . .. .. .. . 14.12
Harlow Mill oo 1320 ... 1350 | ... 14.20
Arr . 13.28 . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 13.58 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 14.28
Dep| .... | 1333 | .... 1403 | .... 14.33

Harlow Town

Roydon .. . .. .. .. . .. .. .. . .. .. .. . .. .
Hertford East Dep| .... 13.37 14.07
Ware .. . .. .. .. . 13.44 .. .. . .. .. .. . .. 14.14
St. Margaret's 1355 | .... 14.25
Rye House .. . .. .. .. . 14.01 .. .. . .. .. .. . .. 14.31 .. .. .. . ..
Arr 1353 | ... 1408 | .... 1423 | .... 1438 | .... 14.53
Dep . 13.58 . .. .. .. 1413 .. . .. 14.28 .. . .. . 14.43 . .. .. .. 14.58 .. .
Cheshunt 14.20 | 1425 | 1434 | .... 1435 | 1445 | .... 14.50 | 1455 | 15.04 | .... 15.05 | 1515 | .... 15.20 | 15.25 | 15.34
Edmonton Green

Broxbourne

Arr
Dep
Arr
Dep| ....
Waltham Cross 14.47 15.17
Enfield Lock . .. . .. .. .. . 14.50 . .. . .. . .. . .. 15.20
Brimsdown 14.52 15.22
Ponders End .. . .. .. .. . .. 14.54 .. . .. .. .. . .. . 15.24 .. .. . .. .. .. .
Meridian Water Station 14.47 1458 | .... 1517 | ... 15.28 15.47
Arr .. .. 14.35 | 14.43 | 14.49 .. .. 15.00 . .. .. 15.05 | 15.13 | 15.19 .. .. 15.30 .. .. .. .. 15.35 | 15.43 | 15.49

Dep| .... | .... 1438|1444 1449 | .... | .... |15.01| .... .. | .... |15.08 11514 (1519 | .... | .... |1831| .... | .... oo | ... | 15.38 |1 15.44 | 15.49
Tottenham Hale .. .. 14.43 | 14.48 | 14.52 .. .. 15.05 .. .. .. 15.13 | 15.18 | 15.22 .. .. 15.35 .. .. .. .. 15.43 | 15.48 | 15.52
Lea Bridge ... | 1455 | ... ... | 15.09 | ..., ... | 1825 ... ... | 1539 | ... .... | 15.55
Stratford © .. .. .. .. 15.04 .. .. 15.18 .. .. .. .. .. 15.34 .. .. 15.48 .. .. .. .. .. .. 16.04
Hackney Downs 15.24
London Liverpool Street  |Arr | 1340 | .... | 15.01 | 1503 | .... | 1355 | .... e ... | 1410 ... [ 1631 | 1533 | .... | 1425 | .... S ce ... | 1440 .... | 16.01 | 16.03
s - Set Down Only

White Hart Lane

Seven Sisters ©

Northumberland Park

Page 11 of 17



Sunday 2nd February 2020

Tottenham Hotspur v Manchester City

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
1] 1] 1]
=) =] =) =] =] = = =] =] =) =] =]
Cambridge North Dep 12.42 13.16 | 13.23 13.42
Cambridge Arr 12.48 13.24 | 13.29 13.48
Cambridge Dep 12.50 13.31 13.50
Shelford 12.56 e 13.56
Whittlesford 13.00 13.39 14.00
Great Chesterford 13.04 R 14.04
Audley End 13.10 13.47 14.10
Newport (Essex) 13.13 14.13
Elsenham 13.19 . 14.19
Stansted Airport Arr 13.28 14.02 14.28
Stansted Airport Dep | 13.30 13.45 | 13.50 14.00 1415 | 14.20 14.30 14.45 | 14.50
Stansted Mountfitchet 14.11 14.41 15.11
Bishops Stortford Arr 14.22 14.52 15.22
Bishops Stortford Dep 14.27 14.57 15.27
Sawbridgeworth 14.42 15.12 15.42
Harlow Mill 14.50 15.20 15.50
Arr 14.58 15.28 15.58
Harlow Town Dep 15.03 15.33 16.03
Roydon . .. ..
Hertford East Dep 14.37 15.07 15.37
Ware 14.44 15.14 15.44
St. Margaret's 14.55 15.25 15.55
Rye House 15.01 . 15.31 . 16.01 ..
Arr 15.08 15.23 15.38 15.53 16.08 16.23
Broxbourne Dep 1513 | .. 1528 | .. , 1543 | .. 1558 | .. 1613 | .. 16.28 | ..
Cheshunt 15.35 | 15.45 15.50 | 15.55 | 16.04 16.05 | 16.15 16.20 | 16.34 16.35 | 16.45 16.50 | 17.04
Edmonton Green
. Arr
White Hart Lane
Dep
Arr
Seven Sisters ©
Dep
Waltham Cross 15.47 16.17 16.47
Enfield Lock 15.50 16.20 16.50
Brimsdown 15.52 16.22 16.52
Ponders End 15.54 .. 16.24 16.54
Meridian Water Station 15.58 e e 16.17 16.28 16.58
Arr 16.00 16.05 | 16.13 | 16.19 16.30 17.00
Northumberland Park |, 16.01 16.08 | 16.14 | 16.19 16.31 o 17.00 o
Tottenham Hale 16.05 16.13 | 16.18 | 16.22 16.35 16.45 17.03 17.15
Lea Bridge 16.09 16.25 16.39 17.07
Stratford © 16.18 .. 16.34 16.48 17.14 ..
Hackney Downs 16.24 17.22
London Liverpool Street  |Arr | 14.55 15.10 16.31 | 16.33 15.25 15.40 17.00 | 15.55 16.10 17.30

s - Set Down Only

Page 12 of 17



Sunday 2nd February 2020

Tottenham Hotspur v Manchester City

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
a 1] 1]
=) =] =] = =] =] =] =] =] =] =] =]
Cambridge North Dep 14.16 | 14.23 14.42 15.16 | 15.23
Cambridge Arr 14.24 | 14.29 14.48 15.24 | 15.29
Cambridge Dep 14.31 14.50 15.31
Shelford R 14.56 R
Whittlesford 14.39 15.00 15.39
Great Chesterford R 15.04 R
Audley End 14.47 15.10 15.47
Newport (Essex) 15.13
Elsenham .. 15.19 ..
Stansted Airport Arr 15.02 15.28 16.02
Stansted Airport Dep | 15.00 15.15 | 15.20 15.30 15.45 | 15.50 16.00 16.15 | 16.20
Stansted Mountfitchet 15.41 16.11 16.41
Bishops Stortford Arr 15.52 16.22 16.52
Bishops Stortford Dep 15.57 16.27 16.57
Sawbridgeworth 16.12 16.42 17.12
Harlow Mill 16.20 16.50 17.20
Arr 16.28 16.58 17.28
Harlow Town Dep 16.33 17.03 17.33
Roydon . . ..
Hertford East Dep 16.07 16.37 17.07
Ware 16.14 16.44 17.14
St. Margaret's 16.25 16.55 17.25
Rye House 16.31 .. 17.01 . 17.31 ..
Arr 16.38 16.53 17.08 17.23 17.38 17.53
Broxbourne Dep 1643 | .. 1658 | .. 1713 | .. 17208 | .. 1743 | .. 1758 | ..
Cheshunt 17.05 | 17.15 17.20 | 17.34 17.35 | 17.45 17.50 | 18.04 18.05 | 18.15 18.20 | 18.25
Edmonton Green
. Arr
White Hart Lane
Dep
Arr
Seven Sisters ©
Dep
Waltham Cross 17.17 17.47 18.17
Enfield Lock 17.20 17.50 18.20
Brimsdown 17.22 17.52 18.22
Ponders End 17.24 17.54 .. 18.24
Meridian Water Station 17.28 17.58 e 18.15 18.28 e
Arr 17.30 18.00 18.12 | 18.17 18.30 18.35
Northumberland Park |, 17.30 o 18.00 18.13 | 18.18 18.32 18.38
Tottenham Hale 17.33 17.45 18.03 18.16 | 18.22 18.36 18.43
Lea Bridge 17.37 18.07 18.25 18.40
Stratford © 17.44 18.14 .. 18.34 18.49
Hackney Downs 18.23
London Liverpool Street  |Arr 16.25 16.40 18.00 | 16.55 17.10 18.33 17.25 17.40 19.01

s - Set Down Only

Page 13 of 17



Sunday 2nd February 2020

Tottenham Hotspur v Manchester City

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
a a
=] = =] = = =] =] = = =3
Cambridge North Dep 15.42 16.16 | 16.23
Cambridge Arr 15.48 16.24 | 16.29
Cambridge Dep 15.50 16.31
Shelford 15.56 R
Whittlesford 16.00 16.39
Great Chesterford 16.04 R
Audley End 16.10 16.47
Newport (Essex) 16.13
Elsenham 16.19 .
Stansted Airport Arr 16.28 17.02
Stansted Airport Dep 16.30 16.45 | 16.50 17.00 1715 | 17.20 17.30
Stansted Mountfitchet 17.11 17.41
Bishops Stortford Arr 17.22 17.52
Bishops Stortford Dep 17.27 17.57
Sawbridgeworth 17.42 18.12
Harlow Mill 17.50 18.20
Arr 17.58 18.28
Harlow Town Dep 18.03 18.33
Roydon . .. ..
Hertford East Dep 17.37 18.07 18.37
Ware 17.44 18.14 18.44
St. Margaret's 17.55 18.25 18.55
Rye House 18.01 . 18.31 . 19.01
Arr 18.08 18.23 18.38 18.53 19.08
Broxbourne Dep| .. 1813 | .. 1828 | .. , 1843 | .. 1858 | .. , 1913 | ..
Cheshunt 18.34 18.35 | 18.45 18.50 | 18.55 | 19.04 19.05 | 19.15 19.20 | 19.25 | 19.34 19.35 | 19.45
Edmonton Green
. Arr
White Hart Lane
Dep
Arr
Seven Sisters ©
Dep
Waltham Cross 18.47 19.17 19.47
Enfield Lock 18.50 19.20 19.50
Brimsdown 18.52 19.22 19.52
Ponders End .. 18.54 .. 19.24 .. 19.54
Meridian Water Station ... | 1845 18.58 e ... | 19.15 19.28 e .... | 19.45 19.58
Northumberland Park Arr | 18.43 | 18.47 19.00 19.05 | 19.13 | 19.17 19.30 19.35 | 19.43 | 19.47 20.00
Dep| 18.44 | 18.48 19.02 19.08 | 19.14 | 19.18 19.32 19.38 | 19.44 | 19.48 20.02
Tottenham Hale 18.48 | 18.52 19.06 19.13 | 19.18 | 19.22 19.36 19.43 | 19.48 | 19.52 20.06
Lea Bridge 18.55 19.10 19.25 19.40 19.55 20.10
Stratford © 19.04 19.19 .. 19.34 19.49 20.04 20.19
Hackney Downs 19.24
London Liverpool Street  |Arr | 19.03 17.55 18.10 19.31 | 1933 | .... | 18.25 18.40 20.01 | 20.03 18.55

s - Set Down Only

Page 14 of 17



Sunday 2nd February 2020 Tottenham Hotspur v Manchester City greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS

Cambridge North Dep | 16.42 .. . .. . .. . .. . 17.16 | 17.23 .. . .. . .. . .. . 17.42
Cambridge Arr | 1648 | .. .. oo | 1724 | 1729 | L. ... | 17.48
Cambridge Dep | 16.50 . .. .. .. . .. . .. .. 17.31 . .. .. .. . .. . .. 17.50
Shelford 16.56 | .... ... | 17.56
Whittlesford 17.00 .. . .. . .. . .. . .. 17.39 .. . .. . .. . .. . 18.00
Great Chesterford 17.04 18.04
Audley End 17.10 .. . .. . .. . .. . .. 17.47 .. . .. . .. . .. . 18.10
Newport (Essex) 1743 | ... 18.13
Elsenham 17.19 . .. .. .. . .. . .. .. .. . .. .. .. . .. . .. 18.19
Stansted Airport Arr 17.28 18.02 18.28
Stansted Airport Dep . 17.45 | 17.50 .. . .. 18.00 .. .. .. .. 18.15 | 18.20 .. .. .. 18.30 .. .. .. 18.45 | 18.50
Stansted Mountfitchet 18.11 18.41 19.11
Bishops Stortford Arr .. .. 18.22 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 18.52 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 19.22
Bishops Stortford Dep| .... 18.27 18.57 19.27
Sawbridgeworth .. . 18.42 .. .. . .. . .. .. .. . 19.12 .. .. . .. . .. .. .. 19.42
Harlow Mill 1850 | .... 19.20 | .... ... | 19.50
Arr . .. 18.58 .. . .. . .. . .. .. .. 19.28 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 19.58
Dep| .... 19.03 | .... 1933 | .... .... | 20.03

Harlow Town

Roydon .. . .. .. .. . .. . .. .. .. . .. .. .. . .. .
Hertford East Dep| .... 19.07 19.37
Ware . .. . .. . .. . 19.14 . .. .. .. . .. . .. . 19.44
St. Margaret's 19.25 | ... 19.55
Rye House .. . .. .. .. . .. 19.31 .. .. .. . .. .. .. . .. 20.01 .. .. .. .
Arr 1923 | .... oo 1938 | L. 1953 | .... ... | 2008 | .... ... | 20.23
Dep . .. 19.28 .. . .. . 19.43 . .. .. .. 19.58 .. . .. . 20.13 . .. . 20.28 . ..
Cheshunt 19.50 | 19.55 | 20.04 | .... ... | 2005|2015 | .... .... | 2020 | 2025 | 20.34 | .... ... | 2035 | 2045 | .... .... | 20.50 | 20.55 | 21.04
Edmonton Green

Broxbourne

Arr
Dep
Arr
Dep| ....
Waltham Cross 2017 20.47
Enfield Lock . .. . .. . .. . .. 20.20 .. . .. . .. . .. . .. 20.50
Brimsdown 20.22 20.52
Ponders End .. . .. .. .. . .. . 20.24 .. .. . .. .. .. . .. . 20.54
Meridian Water Station 20.15 20.28 20.45 20.58
Arr .. .. .. 20.05 | 20.13 | 20.17 .. .. 20.30 .. .. .. .. 20.35 | 20.43 | 20.47 .. .. 21.00 .. .. .. 21.05 | 21.13
Dep| . ... .... | 20.08 |20.14 (2018 | .... ... 12032 .... .... | 20.38 20442048 | .... oo 21.01 ) ... .... |21.08 | 21.13
Tottenham Hale . .. . 20.13 | 20.18 | 20.22 . .. 20.36 .. . .. . 20.43 | 20.48 | 20.52 . .. 21.05 .. . .. 2113 | 21.17
Lea Bridge .. 2025 | ..., .... | 20.40 ... | 2055 | .... ... | 21.09
Stratford © . .. . .. . 20.34 . .. 20.49 .. . .. . .. . 21.04 . .. 21.18 .. . .. . ..
Hackney Downs 20.24 21.24
London Liverpool Street  |Arr 1910 | .... | 20.31 | 20.33 19.25 1940 | .... | 21.01 | 21.03 19.55 .... | 20.10 ... 12131 | 21.33
s - Set Down Only

White Hart Lane

Seven Sisters ©

Northumberland Park

Page 15 of 17



Sunday 2nd February 2020

Tottenham Hotspur v Manchester City

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
a 1] 1]
=) =] =] = =] =] =] =] =] =] = =] =
Cambridge North Dep 18.16 | 18.23 18.42 19.16 | 19.23
Cambridge Arr 18.24 | 18.29 18.48 19.24 | 19.29
Cambridge Dep 18.31 18.50 19.31
Shelford R 18.56 R
Whittlesford 18.39 19.00 19.39
Great Chesterford R 19.04 R
Audley End 18.47 19.10 19.47
Newport (Essex) 19.13
Elsenham .. 19.19 .
Stansted Airport Arr 19.02 19.28 20.02
Stansted Airport Dep | 19.00 19.15 | 19.20 19.30 19.45 | 19.50 20.00 20.15 | 20.20 20.30
Stansted Mountfitchet 19.41 20.11 20.41
Bishops Stortford Arr 19.52 20.22 20.52
Bishops Stortford Dep 19.57 20.27 20.57
Sawbridgeworth 20.12 20.42 21.12
Harlow Mill 20.20 20.50 21.20
Arr 20.28 20.58 21.28
Harlow Town Dep 20.33 21.03 2133
Roydon . . ..
Hertford East Dep 20.07 20.37 21.07
Ware 20.14 20.44 21.14
St. Margaret's 20.25 20.55 21.25
Rye House 20.31 .. 21.01 . 21.31 ..
Arr 20.38 20.53 21.08 21.23 21.38 21.53
Broxbourne Dep 2043 | .. 2058 | .. 2113 | .. 2128 | .. 2143 | .. 2158 | ..
Cheshunt 21.05 | 21.15 21.20 | 21.34 21.35 | 21.45 21.50 | 22.04 22.05 | 22.15 22.20 | 22.34
Edmonton Green
. Arr
White Hart Lane
Dep
Arr
Seven Sisters ©
Dep
Waltham Cross 21.17 21.47 2217
Enfield Lock 21.20 21.50 22.20
Brimsdown 21.22 21.52 22.22
Ponders End 21.24 21.54 22.24
Meridian Water Station 21.28 21.58 22.28
Arr 21.30 22.00 22.30
Northumberland Park |, 21.30 o 22.00 o 22.30 o
Tottenham Hale 21.34 21.45 22.03 22.15 22.33 22.45
Lea Bridge 21.38 22.07 22.37
Stratford © 21.47 2214 .. 22.44
Hackney Downs 22.22
London Liverpool Street  |Arr | 20.25 20.40 22.00 | 20.55 21.10 22.30 | 21.25 21.40 23.00 | 21.55

s - Set Down Only

Page 16 of 17



Sunday 2nd February 2020

Tottenham Hotspur v Manchester City

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
a
=] = =] =] =
Cambridge North Dep 19.42 20.16
Cambridge Arr 19.48 20.24
Cambridge Dep 19.50
Shelford 19.56
Whittlesford 20.00
Great Chesterford 20.04
Audley End 20.10
Newport (Essex) 20.13
Elsenham 20.19
Stansted Airport Arr 20.28 e e e
Stansted Airport Dep 20.45 | 20.50 21.00
Stansted Mountfitchet 21.11
Bishops Stortford Arr 21.22
Bishops Stortford Dep 21.27
Sawbridgeworth 21.42
Harlow Mill 21.50
Arr 21.58
Harlow Town Dep 2203
Roydon .. .
Hertford East Dep | 21.37 22.07
Ware 21.44 22.14
St. Margaret's 21.55 22.25
Rye House 22.01 .. 22.31
Arr 22.08 22.23 22.38
Broxbourne Dep | 2213 | .. 228 | .. 243 | ..
Cheshunt 2235 | 2245 2250 | 23.04 23.05 | 23.15
Edmonton Green
. Arr
White Hart Lane
Dep .. ..
. Arr 23.24 23.28
Seven Sisters © Dep L 23.25 23.29
Waltham Cross 22.47
Enfield Lock 22.50
Brimsdown 22.52
Ponders End 22.54
Meridian Water Station 22.58
Arr 23.00
Northumberland Park Dep 23.00
Tottenham Hale 23.03
Lea Bridge 23.07
Stratford © 23.14 .. ..
Hackney Downs e 23.32 e 23.35
London Liverpool Street  |Arr 22.10 23.43 | 22.25 23.45

s - Set Down Only

Page 17 of 17

greateranglia



